2004 KFX 250 Mojave Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Ignition Switch
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2004 KFX 250 Mojave
PARTS LIST
lgnition Switch

ITEM NAME

HARNESS (Ref # 26030)
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010)
SPRING,BRAKE LAMP SWITCH (Ref # 27011)
BRACKET-SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 32059)
BOOT,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 49006)
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
26030-1058
27005-0006
27008-1131
27010-0009
27011-013
32059-1108
49006-1207
92072-1239
92075-1842
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