

2004 KFX 250 Mojave

PARTS LIST

Ignition Switch

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HARNESS (Ref # 26030)	26030-1058	1
SWITCH-ASSY-IGNITION (Ref # 27005)	27005-0006	1
KEY-LOCK,BLANK (Ref # 27008)	27008-1131	1
SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 27010)	27010-0009	1
SPRING,BRAKE LAMP SWITCH (Ref # 27011)	27011-013	1
BRACKET-SWITCH,REAR BRAKE (Ref # 32059)	32059-1108	1
BOOT,IGNITION SWITCH (Ref # 49006)	49006-1207	1
BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1239	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1842	1